
Table 1 2022 Season Fixtures by Date rev B

Week Number Day Date Month Year Opponent Venue Street, District Town Postcode Comments

13 Wednesday 30 March 2022

13 Saturday 2 April 2022

14 Wednesday 6 April 2022

14 Saturday 9 April 2022

15 Wednesday 13 April 2022

15 Saturday 16 April 2022 St Andrews and Kildare Away Melita Road, St Andrews Park Bristol BS6 5AZ

16 Wednesday 20 April 2022 Bristol Omnibus Home Confirmed by email 18/11/21 - 3/4 rinks

16 Saturday 23 April 2022 Olveston Home Confirmed by email - 5 rinks mixed

17 Wednesday 27 April 2022 Canford Away Canford Lane, Westbury on Trym Bristol BS9 3PQ Confirmed - email 7/11/21; 3/4 rinks mixed, 14:00 hours start.

17 Saturday 30 April 2022 Ardagh Horfield Common Away The Sports Pavilion, Kellaway Avenue Bristol BS6 7YL Confirmed - email 6/11/21

18 Wednesday 4 May 2022

18 Saturday 7 May 2022 Bristol St Andrews Away Derby Road, St Andrews Bristol BS7 9AQ Confirmed - email 16/09/21, X3 rinks / whites

19 Wednesday 11 May 2022 Page Park Away Page Park, Staple Hill Bristol BS16 5LB Confirmed, 7/09/21

19 Saturday 14 May 2022 Kingswood and Hanham Away The Park, Hollow Road, Kingswood BS15 7TP Confirmed - email 11/11/21, 3 or 4 rinks, mixed

20 Tuesday 17 May 2022 Greenbank Away Gordon Road, Whitehall, Bristol BS5 7DP Confirmed - email 10/11/21 

20 Saturday 21 May 2022 Frys Home Confirmed email 13/11/21, 4 x rinks, whites, 2.30 start

21 Tuesday 24 May 2022 Henleaze Away 28 Grange Court Road, Henleaze Bristol BS9 4DR Confirmed email 7/11/21 

21 Wednesday 25 May 2022 Olveston Away Alveston Road, Old Down, Tockington Bristol BS32 4PH Confirmed by email - 5 x rinks, mixed

21 Friday 27 May 2022 Big Bowls Weekend Home

21 Saturday 28 May 2022 Big Bowls Weekend Home

22 Sunday 29 May 2022 Big Bowls Weekend Home

22 Monday 30 May 2022 Big Bowls Weekend Home

22 Tuesday 31 May 2022 Greenbank Home Confirmed - email 10/11/21 

22 Saturday 4 June 2022 Severn Vale Home Confirmed by email 19/11/21, 4 x rinks, 2:30 start

23 Wednesday 8 June 2022 Fry’s Away Cross Street Keynsham BS31 2FW Confirmed email 13/11/21, 4 x rinks, whites, 2.30 start

23 Saturday 11 June 2022 Bradley Stoke Away Baileys Court Activity Centre, Baileys Court Road Bristol Confirmed by email 15/1/22, 4 x rinks, whites, 2.30 start

24 Tuesday 14 June 2022 Kingswood and Hanham Home Confirmed - email 11/11/21, 3 or 4 rinks, mixed

24 Wednesday 15 June 2022 Olveston Away Alveston Road, Old Down, Tockington Bristol BS32 4PH Confirmed by email - 5 x rinks, mixed

24 Saturday 18 June 2022 Bristol Omnibus Home Confirmed by email - 4 x rinks, mixed 

25 Wednesday 22 June 2022 Severn Vale Away Vicarage Road, Bishopsworth, Bristol BS13 8ES Confirmed by email 19/11/21, 4 x rinks, 2:30 start

25 Saturday 25 June 2022 Redland Green Home

26 Tuesday 28 June 2022 Bristol St Andrews

26 Saturday 2 July 2022 Greenbank Home Confirmed - email 10/11/21 

27 Tuesday 5 July 2022 Ardagh Horfield Common Home Confirmed - email 7/11/21; 3/4 rinks mixed, 14:00 hours start.

27 Saturday 9 July 2022 St Andrews and Kildare Home

28 Wednesday 13 July 2022

28 Saturday 16 July 2022 Yate Away Sunnyside Playing Fields, Moorlands Road Yate BS37 4BX Confirmed - email 7/11/21, 2.30pm, 4x mixed rinks, whites

29 Wednesday 20 July 2022

29 Saturday 23 July 2022 Avonvale Home Confirmed - email 9/11/21, 4x rinks
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30 Wednesday 27 July 2022 Bradley Stoke Home Confirmed by email 1/12/21 4 rinks, mixed, 2.30 start

30 Saturday 30 July 2022 Bristol St Andrews Home Confirmed - email 16/09/21, X3 rinks / whites

31 Wednesday 3 August 2022 St Andrews and Kildare Away Melita Road, St Andrews Park Bristol BS6 5AZ

31 Saturday 6 August 2022 Victoria Park Away Nutgrove Avenue, Windmill Hill, Bristol BS3 4QF Confirmed - email 7/11/2, 3/4 mixed rinks 2.30pm start, whites

32 Wednesday 10 August 2022 Bradley Stoke Away Baileys Court Activity Centre, Baileys Court Road Bristol BS32 8BH Confirmed by email 1/12/21 4 rinks, mixed, 2.30 start

32 Saturday 13 August 2022 Avonmouth Home Confirmed - email 7/11/21

33 Wednesday 17 August 2022 Greenbank Away Gordon Road, Whitehall, Bristol BS5 7DP Confirmed - email 10/11/21 

33 Saturday 20 August 2022 Yate Home Confirmed - email 7/11/21, 2.30pm, 4x mixed rinks, whites

34 Wednesday 24 August 2022 Page Park Home Confirmed, 7/09/21

34 Saturday 27 August 2022 Begbrook Green Away Begbrook Social Club, Frenchay Park Road, Stapleton Bristol BS16 1HY Confirmed by phone 10/11/21, 4 x rinks; 2.30 start, mixed, whiites/greys

35 Wednesday 31 August 2022

35 Saturday 3 September 2022 Bristol Arrow Away 80 Redland Road, Redland Bristol BS6 6AG

36 Wednesday 7 September 2022 Begbrook Green Home Confirmed by phone 10/11/21, 4 x rinks; 2.30 start, mixed, whiites/greys

36 Saturday 10 September 2022 Redland Green Away Redland Green Road, Redland Bristol BS6 7HE

37 Wednesday 14 September 2022 St Andrews and Kildare Home

37 Saturday 17 September 2022 Avonmouth Away Barracks Lane, Shirehampton Bristol BS11 9NG Confirmed - email 7/11/21

38 Tuesday 20 September 2022 Bristol St Andrews

38 Saturday 24 September 2022 Bristol Arrow Home

39 Wednesday 28 September 2022 Henleaze Home Confirmed - email 7/11/21

39 Saturday 1 October 2022 Bristol St George Away Lake View Road, St Georges Park Bristol Confirmed by email 16/1/22, 3/4 rinks, whites

40 Wednesday 5 October 2022 Avonvale Away Avonvale Road, Redfield, Bristol BS5 9RN Confirmed - email 9/11/21, 4x rinks

40 Saturday 8 October 2022

41 Wednesday 12 October 2022

41 Sunday 16 October 2022

42 Wednesday 19 October 2022

42 Saturday 23 October 2022

43 Wednesday 26 October 2022

43 Saturday 30 October 2022
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